
Rank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Car 
1 

32 
6 

99 
3 
7 

12 
55 
2 

20 
4 

10 
91 
19 
47 
90 
93 
92 
40 
81 
83 

Driver Name 
Michael d'Orlando 
Christian Weir 
Reece Ushijima 
Myles Rowe 
Louka St-Jean 
Bijoy Garg 
Kiko Porto 
Francesco Pizzi 
Jonathan Browne 
Jace Denmark 
Ricardo Escotto 
Lirim Zendeli 
Salvador De Alba 
Jordan Missig 
Jackson Lee 
Yuven Sundaramoorthy 
Lindsay Brewer 
Joel Granfors 
Jack William Miller 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Charles Finelli 

Time 
2:01.7851 
2:01.7907 
2:02.1503 
2:02.2038 
2:02.2329 
2:02.3165 
2:02.4049 
2:02.5072 
2:02.5073 
2:02.5760 
2:02.6823 
2:02.6879 
2:02.7646 
2:03.0014 
2:03.1827 
2:03.4858 
2:03.6928 
2:03.8542 
2:04.0310 
2:04.6963 
2:06.9823 

Speed 
118.655 
118.649 
118.300 
118.248 
118.220 
118.139 
118.054 
117.956 
117.955 
117.889 
117.787 
117.782 
117.708 
117.482 
117.309 
117.021 
116.825 
116.673 
116.506 
115.885 
113.799 

Diff 

0.0056 
0.3652 
0.4187 
0.4478 
0.5314 
0.6198 
0.7221 
0.7222 
0.7909 
0.8972 
0.9028 
0.9795 
1.2163 
1.3976 
1.7007 
1.9077 
2.0691 
2.2459 
2.9112 
5.1972 

Gap 

0.0056 
0.3596 
0.0535 
0.0291 
0.0836 
0.0884 
0.1023 
0.0001 
0.0687 
0.1063 
0.0056 
0.0767 
0.2368 
0.1813 
0.3031 
0.2070 
0.1614 
0.1768 
0.6653 
2.2860 

Best Lap 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
9 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 
5 
4 
5 
9 
6 
3 
9 
7 
6 

Laps 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 

10 

Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 
Rookie 
Veteran 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Red Flag at: 11:47:56.230 Contact: Car 20 in Turn 3 

Printed: 6/16/2023 2:21:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Road America 

L&W Supply Grand Prix of Road America 

Qualifications - Race 1 

Qualifying started at 11:30:00 

Road America 4.014 miles 

6/16/2023 11:30 

Official Results


